Race Date
May 29, 2024

Place

Overall Name

1

a b ownN

Results By elitefeats, inc

Katie Bauler
Katie Lynch
Lindsay Smith
Hannah Wu
Charlotte Willett

Corporate FunRun Northern Virginia - 5/29/2024

Female

Bib No Age Gnd

462
561
498
495
453

F
F
F
F
F

Overall Finish List

----- 25K -m--- ----- Total -----
AG Place Rank Time Pace Chip Time Gun Time
1 Overall 1 11:07.20 7:10 22:07.20 22:07.20
2 Overall 2 11:56.90 7:41 24:28.20 24:30.40
3 Overall 3 13:32.20 8:43 27:02.60 27:02.60
4 Overall 4 13:54.60 857 29:02.30 29:07.80
5 Overall 6 14:22.70 9:15 29:16.90 29:25.40
1

5K

05/29/2024 07:24:28 PM



Race Date
May 29, 2024

Place

Overall Name

1

a b ownN

Results By elitefeats, inc

Anderw Zapor
Frederick Cain
Doug McLellan
Andrew Vail

Jacob Feeney

Corporate FunRun Northern Virginia - 5/29/2024

Male

Bib No Age Gnd

538
459
524
539
461

M
M
M
M
M

Overall Finish List

----- 25K -m--- ----- Total -----
AG Place Rank Time Pace Chip Time Gun Time
1 Overall 2 10:06.00 6:30 20:00.90 20:03.10
2 Overall 1 10:05.90 6:30 20:15.50 20:16.00
3 Overall 3 10:08.50 6:32 21:07.30 21:07.30
4 Overall 4 10:36.30 6:50 21:30.80 21:34.10
5 Overall 8 11:47.20 7:35 22:45.70 22:45.70
2

5K

05/29/2024 07:24:28 PM



