Race Date
May 29, 2024

Corporate FunRun Northern Virginia - 5/29/2024 <u>Overall Finish List</u>

5K

Place		Female				*2.5K		To	tal
<u>Overal</u>	<u> Name</u>	Bib No	Age Gnd	AG Place	Rank	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	Chip Time	Gun Time
1	Katie Bauler	462	F	1 Overall	1	11:07.20	7:10	22:07.20	22:07.20
2	Katie Lynch	551	F	2 Overall	2	11:56.90	7:41	24:28.20	24:30.40
3	Lindsay Smith	498	F	3 Overall	3	13:32.20	8:43	27:02.60	27:02.60
4	Hannah Wu	495	F	4 Overall	4	13:54.60	8:57	29:02.30	29:07.80
5	Charlotte Willett	453	F	5 Overall	6	14:22.70	9:15	29:16.90	29:25.40

Race Date
May 29, 2024

Corporate FunRun Northern Virginia - 5/29/2024 <u>Overall Finish List</u>

5K

Place	Male	Male			*2.5K		To	tal
Overall Name	Bib No A	ge Gnd	AG Place	Rank	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	Chip Time	Gun Time
1 Anderw Zapor	538	М	1 Overall	2	10:06.00	6:30	20:00.90	20:03.10
2 Frederick Cain	459	M	2 Overall	1	10:05.90	6:30	20:15.50	20:16.00
3 Doug McLellan	524	M	3 Overall	3	10:08.50	6:32	21:07.30	21:07.30
4 Andrew Vail	539	M	4 Overall	4	10:36.30	6:50	21:30.80	21:34.10
5 Jacob Feeney	461	M	5 Overall	8	11:47.20	7:35	22:45.70	22:45.70